Philips Lighting
Compact Fluorescent Lamps
Saving up to 80% compared with incandescent lamps
Range 2009
Philips energy efficient light bulbs (CFLs) are now available in a wide range of shapes,
sizes and hues, which will change the way you think of energy efficient lighting.
TYPE Philips Code Wattage (W) Colour Base  Savings
per year*
AMBIANCE Standard
AMB14WWWBC 14 WW B22  GLS 75W  $             24.67
AMB14WWWES 14 WW E27  GLS 75W  $             24.67
AMB18WWWBC 18 WW B22  GLS 100W  $             33.49
AMB18WWWES 18 WW E27  GLS 100W  $             33.49
AMBIANCE Classic A55 Shape
AMB8WWWBC 8 WW B22  GLS 40W  $             12.49
AMB8WWWES 8 WW E27  GLS 40W  $             12.49
AMB11WWWBC 11 WW B22  GLS 60W  $             19.63
AMB11WWWES 11 WW E27  GLS 60W  $             19.63
AMBIANCE Globe
GLB18WWWBC 18 WW B22 G95 DECO  $             33.49
GLB18WWWES 18 WW E27 G95 DECO  $             33.49
AMBIANCE Candle CFL (B35)
CND8WWWSBC 8 WW B15  CANDLE 40W  $             13.06
CND8WWWBC 8 WW B22  CANDLE 40W  $             13.06
CND8WWWSES 8 WW E14  CANDLE 40W  $             13.06
CND8WWWES 8 WW E27  CANDLE 40W  $             13.06
AMBIANCE Lustre CFL (P45)
LST8WWWSBC 8 WW B15  LUSTRE 40W  $             13.06
LST8WWWBC 8 WW B22  LUSTRE 40W  $             13.06
LST8WWWSES 8 WW E14  LUSTRE 40W  $             13.06
LST8WWWES 8 WW E27  LUSTRE 40W  $             13.06
AMBIANCE Reflector CFL
REF11WWWBC 11 WW B22  R63 60W  $             22.23
REF11WWWES 11 WW E27  R63 60W  $             22.23
REF14WWWES 14 WW E27 R80 75W $ 27.27
Decorative covered compact
fluorescent energy saver globe
designed for anti-glare application
 REPLACES
Smaller decorative covered
compact fluorescent energy saver
which fits many small fixtures.
Decorative wide diameter (95mm)
fluorescent energy saver globe to
replace standard G95 type
Candle suitable for a variety of
decorative lighting situations,
creating a very pleasant and relaxed
atmosphere with a high degree of
visual comfort.
Lustre or fancy round suitable for a
variety of decorative lighting
situations, creating a very pleasant
and relaxed atmosphere with a high
degree of visual comfort.
Reflector fluorescent lamp for use in
applications where a focused light REF14WWWES 14 WW E27 R80 75W  $             27.27
REF14WCDLES 14 CDL E27  R80 75W  $             27.27
REF18WWWES 18 WW E27  R95 100W  $             36.09
AMBIANCE Reflector PAR38 CFL
PAR23WWWES 23 WW E27  PAR38 120W  $             49.06
PAR23WCDLES 23 CDL E27  PAR38 120W  $             49.06
Tornado - Warm White (2700k)
TND5WWWBC 5 WW B22  GLS 25W  $               8.12
TND5WWWES 5 WW E27  GLS 25W  $               8.12
TND8WWWBC 8 WW B22  GLS 40W  $             13.16
TND8WWWSES 8 WW E14  GLS 40W  $             13.16
TND8WWWES 8 WW E27  GLS 40W  $             13.16
TND12WWWBC 12 WW B22  GLS 60W  $             19.88
TND12WWWES 12 WW E27  GLS 60W  $             19.88
TND15WWWBC 15 WW B22  GLS 75W  $             33.32
TND15WWWES 15 WW E27  GLS 75W  $             33.32
TND20WWWBC 20 WW B22  GLS 100W  $             33.32
TND20WWWES 20 WW E27  GLS 100W  $             33.32
TND24WWWBC 24 WW B22  GLS 125W  $             42.14
TND24WWWES 24 WW E27  GLS 125W  $             42.14
Tornado - Cool Day Light (6500k)
TND5WCDLBC 5 CDL B22  GLS 25W  $               8.12
TND5WCDLES 5 CDL E27  GLS 25W  $               8.12
TND8WCDLBC 8 CDL B22  GLS 40W  $             13.16
TND8WCDLSES 8 CDL E14  GLS 40W  $             13.16
TND8WCDLES 8 CDL E27  GLS 40W  $             13.16
TND12WCDLBC 12 CDL B22  GLS 60W  $             19.88
TND12WCDLES 12 CDL E27  GLS 60W  $             19.88
TND20WCDLBC 20 CDL B22  GLS 100W  $             33.32
TND20WCDLES 20 CDL E27  GLS 100W  $             33.32
TND24WCDLBC 24 CDL B22  GLS 125W  $             42.14
TND24WCDLES 24 CDL E27  GLS 125W  $             42.14
Tornado - Dimmable CFL lamp
TNDDM20WWWBC 20 WW B22  GLS 100W  $             28.65
TNDDM20WWWES 20 WW E27  GLS 100W  $             28.65
TNDDM20WCDLBC 20 CDL B22  GLS 100W  $             28.65
TNDDM20WCDLES 20 CDL E27  GLS 100W  $             28.65
Genie
GENIE8WWWBC 8 WW B22  GLS 40W  $             13.49
GENIE8WWWES 8 WW E27  GLS 40W  $             13.49
GENIE11WWWBC 11 WW B22  GLS 60W  $             20.63
GENIE11WWWES 11 WW E27  GLS 60W  $             20.63
GENIE14WWWBC 14 WW B22  GLS 75W  $             25.67
GENIE14WWWES 14 WW E27  GLS 75W  $             25.67
GENIE18WWWBC 18 WW B22  GLS 100W  $             34.49
GENIE18WWWES 18 WW E27  GLS 100W  $             34.49
> Average Lifetime of 6000hrs. * Savings based on 2000hr annual usage @ $0.21 per $kWh
> WW or Warm White  lamps produce light similar to GLS lamps for a warm white ambiance.
Standard stick-shape compact
fluorescent energy saver for use in
general lighting applications
applications where a focused light
effect is required
Reflector fluorescent flood lamp
with pressed-glass to replace
PAR38 lamps indoors and outdoors
Twist-shaped compact fluorescent
energy saver for use in general
lighting applications where brighter
light output is required
Twist-shaped compact fluorescent
energy saver for use in general
lighting applications where brighter
light output is required
Philips innovative technology allows
use in dimmable light fixtures
> CDL or Cool Daylight  lamps produce a cool, crisp, whiter light.
> BC or B22 = bayonet cap base.  ES or E27 = edison screw base
> Not recommended for dimmers, except for dimmable model